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 59 23732 ARIDA  16District 335 B  17  17  75 0  0  0 16  1  0  0

 18 23733 DAITO  4District 335 B  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 45 23734 FUJIIDERA  19District 335 B  11  14  64 0  0  0 11  3  0  0

 22 23735 HIGASHI OSAKA FUSE  10District 335 B  8  10  32 0  0  0 8  2  0  0

 13 23737 HIGASHI OSAKA KIKUSUI  12District 335 B  6  6  25 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 40 23738 GOBO  0District 335 B  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 23739 HABIKINO  18District 335 B  11  12  50 0  0  0 11  1  0  0

 20 23740 HASHIMOTO  6District 335 B  4  4  26 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 68 23742 HIRAKATA  13District 335 B  2  5  81 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 35 23743 HIGASHI OSAKA  5District 335 B  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 86 23744 IBARAKI  40District 335 B  34  51  126 0  0  0 33  18  0  0

 46 23745 IKEDA  4District 335 B  5  5  50 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 14 23746 ITO KOYASAN L C  1District 335 B  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 23747 IZUMIOSAKA  18District 335 B  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 72 23748 IZUMI OTSU  31District 335 B  27  30  103 0  0  0 28  2  0  0

 51 23750 IZUMISANO CHUO  11District 335 B  3  4  62 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 30 23753 KAIZUKA  7District 335 B  6  7  37 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 26 23754 KAWACHINAGANO  10District 335 B  6  7  36 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 62 23756 KASHIWARA  30District 335 B  32  32  92 0  0  0 29  3  0  0

 27 23758 KATSUURA  10District 335 B  7  7  37 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 52 23759 KISHIWADA CHIKIRI  12District 335 B  12  17  64 0  0  0 13  4  0  0

 47 23760 KISHIWADA  1District 335 B  1  1  48 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 34 23761 KISHIWADA CHUO  6District 335 B  4  4  40 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 26 23763 SAKAI MIHARA  5District 335 B  6  9  31 0  0  0 4  5  0  0

 29 23764 KUSHIMOTO  8District 335 B  7  9  37 0  0  0 8  1  0  0

 54 23765 MATSUBARA  12District 335 B  19  19  66 0  0  0 12  7  0  0

 35 23766 MINABE  1District 335 B  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 23767 MINOH  13District 335 B  12  12  51 0  0  0 12  0  0  0
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 39 23768 SETTSU  16District 335 B  14  17  55 0  0  0 14  3  0  0

 40 23769 MORIGUCHI  13District 335 B  12  13  53 0  0  0 13  0  0  0

 35 23770 NAGA  20District 335 B  13  13  55 0  0  0 13  0  0  0

 17 23772 OSAKA NAKANOSHIMA  3District 335 B  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 23777 OSAKA ABENO  3District 335 B  4  4  27 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 14 23779 OSAKA JOTO  8District 335 B  6  8  22 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 27 23780 OSAKA FUKUSHIMA  14District 335 B  14  16  41 0  0  0 13  3  0  0

 4 23782 OSAKA HIGASHISUMIYOSHI HIRANO  5District 335 B  1  1  9 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 23783 OSAKA OTEMAE  8District 335 B  4  4  18 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 70 23787 OSAKA  14District 335 B  3  6  84 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 33 23788 OSAKA DOJIMA  2District 335 B  3  4  35 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 17 23790 OSAKA CHYUBU  5District 335 B  5  9  22 0  0  0 5  4  0  0

 48 23795 OSAKA MINATO  17District 335 B  13  17  65 0  0  0 12  5  0  0

 31 23796 OSAKA NORTH  15District 335 B  5  5  46 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 16 23797 OSAKA SOUTH  12District 335 B  4  5  28 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 19 23798 OSAKA MIYAKOJIMA  8District 335 B  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 23800 OSAKA TENNOJI KOZU  16District 335 B  10  15  35 0  0  0 13  2  0  0

 29 23801 OSAKA TENMA  4District 335 B  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 23802 OSAKA TAISHO  16District 335 B  4  6  35 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 26 23803 OSAKA YODOGAWA  2District 335 B  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 23806 OSAKA NISHIYODO  7District 335 B  1  1  18 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 21 23807 OSAKA UMEDA  4District 335 B  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 23808 OSAKA TEIRYO  5District 335 B  5  6  24 1  0  0 4  2  1  0

 39 23810 OSAKA IKUNO  9District 335 B  7  9  48 0  0  0 5  4  0  0

 23 23812 OSAKA TENJINBASHI  4District 335 B  4  5  27 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

 31 23814 OSAKA SUMINOE  21District 335 B  17  20  52 0  0  0 18  2  0  0

 38 23816 OSAKA WEST  12District 335 B  0  0  50 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 23817 OSAKA SUMIYOSHI  8District 335 B  6  6  26 0  0  0 5  1  0  0
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 14 23819 OSAKA SONEZAKI  1District 335 B  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 23820 OSAKA MIOTSUKUSHI  17District 335 B  6  6  37 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 18 23821 OSAKA HIGASHIYODO  2District 335 B  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 23822 OSAKA TSURUMI  7District 335 B  8  10  41 0  0  0 7  3  0  0

 51 23823 SAKAI TOMIOKA  2District 335 B  7  9  53 0  0  0 2  7  0  0

 64 23824 SAKAI HAMADERA  0District 335 B  15  15  64 0  0  0 0  15  0  0

 47 23825 SAKAI RYOTO  19District 335 B  16  17  66 0  0  0 14  3  0  0

 94 23826 SAKAI  48District 335 B  28  39  142 1  0  0 30  9  1  0

 39 23827 SAKAI NINTOKU  3District 335 B  2  3  42 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 33 23828 SENNAN CHUO  2District 335 B  1  1  35 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 82 23832 KII TANABE  0District 335 B  0  0  82 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 61 23833 SHINGU  28District 335 B  26  30  89 0  0  0 21  9  0  0

 36 23834 SHIMOTSU  9District 335 B  11  13  45 0  0  0 7  6  0  0

 19 23835 SUITA  4District 335 B  2  2  23 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 20 23836 SHIMAMOTO  15District 335 B  9  11  35 0  0  0 9  2  0  0

 65 23838 TAKATSUKI  32District 335 B  29  30  97 0  0  0 26  4  0  0

 28 23839 TANABE  5District 335 B  6  6  33 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 40 23840 TOYONAKA  7District 335 B  6  9  47 0  0  0 4  5  0  0

 58 23841 TOYONAKA CHUO  0District 335 B  0  0  58 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 23842 TONDABAYASHI  0District 335 B  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 23843 TOYONAKA MINAMI  0District 335 B  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 41 23844 WAKAYAMA  18District 335 B  14  16  59 0  0  0 14  2  0  0

 66 23849 YAO  15District 335 B  14  14  81 0  0  0 14  0  0  0

 8 28159 HIRAKATA CHUO  14District 335 B  9  10  22 0  0  0 8  2  0  0

 49 29663 YAO CHUO  16District 335 B  15  17  65 0  0  0 12  5  0  0

 30 30380 SUITA HIGASHI  3District 335 B  3  3  33 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 27 31496 MISAKI  9District 335 B  9  10  36 0  0  0 7  3  0  0

 15 31498 TOYONAKA KITA  2District 335 B  1  1  17 0  0  0 1  0  0  0
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 41 33161 NEYAGAWA CHUO  25District 335 B  12  17  66 0  0  0 14  3  0  0

 14 33162 NOSE  9District 335 B  8  8  23 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 16 33195 NANKISHIRAHAMA  3District 335 B  3  4  19 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 15 34912 TAKATSUKI CHUO  8District 335 B  7  8  23 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 70 35274 OSAKA SAKURANOMIYA  55District 335 B  24  30  125 0  0  0 23  7  0  0

 24 35902 WAKAYAMA CHUO GOLD  4District 335 B  1  1  28 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 30 36849 YAO KIKUKA  5District 335 B  3  5  35 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 45 37652 GOBO CHUO  10District 335 B  10  10  55 0  0  0 6  4  0  0

 31 37754 OSAKA UMEDA CHUO  4District 335 B  1  1  35 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 45 37897 IZUMI CHUO  1District 335 B  4  5  46 0  0  0 0  5  0  0

 26 37898 MINOO SENBA  0District 335 B  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 39385 HIGASHIOSAKA HIGASHI  1District 335 B  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 39386 OSAKA SHINOSAKA  3District 335 B  1  2  12 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 21 40193 TONDAGAWA LC  5District 335 B  7  7  26 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 51 40581 IBARAKI OAK  6District 335 B  3  3  57 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 16 43301 SHIJONAWATE CHUO  5District 335 B  1  1  21 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 67 43693 HIRAKATA ROSE  24District 335 B  20  21  91 0  0  0 21  0  0  0

 22 46564 OSAKA NANBA  4District 335 B  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 48240 TAKATSUKI GREEN  16District 335 B  8  10  45 0  0  0 9  1  0  0

 31 50681 IBARAKI ROSE  9District 335 B  6  6  40 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 22 50737 OSAKASAYAMA  21District 335 B  5  6  43 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 45 56529 SUITA ESAKA  26District 335 B  13  16  71 0  0  0 13  3  0  0

 35 58003 TOYONAKA SENRI  6District 335 B  6  7  41 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 8 61183 OSAKA SENIOR  1District 335 B  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 61392 KISHIWADA UNITY  2District 335 B  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 61561 IBARAKI HARMONY  26District 335 B  5  7  26 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 4 61748 OSAKA COSMOS  21District 335 B  5  9  25 0  0  0 5  4  0  0

 20 61749 SAKAI PHOENIX  21District 335 B  7  8  41 0  0  0 7  1  0  0
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 0 67347 OSAKA PLUM  21District 335 B  7  13  21 0  0  0 13  0  0  0

 21 67460 KISHIWADA COSMOS  34District 335 B  8  15  55 0  0  0 8  7  0  0

 2 67607 OSAKA MARGUERITE  29District 335 B  6  10  31 1  0  0 8  2  1  0

 0 68667 OSAKA SAKURA  27District 335 B  7  9  27 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 0 75993 HOKUSETSU ROSE  17District 335 B  6  9  17 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 2 78926 IZUMI SOLEIL  60District 335 B  12  27  62 0  0  0 27  0  0  0

 37 78928 HIGASHIOSAKA KUSUNOKI  12District 335 B  1  1  49 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 9 98758 OSAKA GINBASHI  6District 335 B  3  4  15 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 44 98759 OSAKA NAMIHAYA  0District 335 B  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 101610 OSAKA DREAM  1District 335 B  0  0  11 2  0  0 0  0  0  2

 26 103547 WAKAYAMA KUROSHIO  1District 335 B  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 105232 HIGASHIOSAKA DAITONAWATE  12District 335 B  10  10  45 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 21 126047 Hirakata Senior  8District 335 B  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 139726 Sakai Takaishi  19District 335 B  17  17  53 0  0  0 17  0  0  0

 5 141315 Osaka Connect  8District 335 B  2  2  13 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 19 141513 Osaka Wakajishi  7District 335 B  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 150910 Hokusetsu Mirai  2District 335 B  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 150914 Katano Orihime  5District 335 B  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 151091 Osaka Joinus  2District 335 B  2  2  21 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 39 153447 Kitaosaka Mirai  0District 335 B  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 157800 Osaka United Pride  7District 335 B  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 40 158063 Hirakata Hikoboshi  3District 335 B  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 47 171317 Osaka Chuo  22District 335 B  16  16  69 0  0  0 8  8  0  0

 57 171318 Kishu Aoi  11District 335 B  8  8  68 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 21 173557 OSAKA SAMURAI  2District 335 B  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 4,291  5,800 1,509
 137

 897  1,079  5  0  0844 235  3  2
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